DATE
4/1/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015
4/8/2015
4/9/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
4/14/2015
4/15/2015
4/15/2015
4/16/2015
4/16/2015
4/20/2015
4/20/2015
4/21/2015
4/22/2015
4/23/2015
4/23/2015
4/24/2015
4/29/2015

30-Apr

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

ABAG Regional Planning Committee
Legislation Committee

Hiring Outreach and Oversight
Committee

Delta Diablo Sanitation District

Bay Planning Coalition Conference
Week of the Young Child Tour
Internal Operations

Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Board Meeting

CCTA Authority Board

Community Services Bureau Training
Walnut Creek Chamber's UXL Awards
Luncheon

CCCSWA's Personnel Committee
BAAQMD's Wood Burning Device
Workshop

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Concord Oversight Board Annual
Meeting

BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee
ABAG General Assembly

EBRCSA Board Meeting

Plan Bay Area Kick Off

CCCSWA

April 2015

LOCATION PURPOSE

Oakland Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Antioch Decisions on agenda items
Oakland Community Outreach
Concord Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San

Francisco Regional Air Quality Meeting

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Regional Air Quality Issues
Oakland Decisions on agenda items
Dublin Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Community Outreach

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items



