Supervisor Karen Mitchoff April 2015

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
4/1/2015	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	Oakland	Decisions on agenda items
4/2/2015	Legislation Committee Hiring Outreach and Oversight Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/2/2015		Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/8/2015	Delta Diablo Sanitation District	Antioch	Decisions on agenda items
4/9/2015	Bay Planning Coalition Conference	Oakland	Community Outreach
4/13/2015	Week of the Young Child Tour	Concord	Community Outreach
4/13/2015	Internal Operations	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/14/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez San	Decisions on agenda items
4/15/2015	BAAQMD Board Meeting	Francisco	Regional Air Quality Meeting
4/15/2015	CCTA Authority Board	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
4/16/2015	Community Services Bureau Training Walnut Creek Chamber's UXL Awards	Concord	Community Outreach
4/16/2015	Luncheon	Walnut Creek Community Outreach	
4/20/2015	CCCSWA's Personnel Committee BAAQMD's Wood Burning Device	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
4/20/2015	Workshop	Walnut Creek Community Outreach	
4/21/2015	Board of Supervisors Meeting Concord Oversight Board Annual Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
4/22/2015		Concord	Decisions on agenda items
4/23/2015	BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee	San Francisco	Regional Air Quality Issues
4/23/2015	ABAG General Assembly	Oakland	Decisions on agenda items
4/24/2015	EBRCSA Board Meeting	Dublin	Decisions on agenda items
4/29/2015	Plan Bay Area Kick Off	Walnut Creek	Community Outreach
30-Apr	CCCSWA	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items